2025 NAKED BURN SCHEDULE

Friday - May 2, 2025

10 am

11 am

1 pm

2-4 pm or later
6-8pm

7:20 pm (Dusk)
8 pm

830 pm

Friday night

Sunshine Camp Make Your Own Naked Burn Pendant
Fekawi Hot Dogs

Weather permitting - Fanny Floater

Dilligaf Island Jam Session

Happy hour at the Tatooine Cantina (The Alien Tribe)
Lights on Bikes Parade

Fire performers/Drum Circle

Jamaica Me Dance party Sunshine Camp

Rabbit Hole-Karaoke 9pm-1am

Gatorbait Swamp Shenanigans — Pulled Pork

Saturday - May 3, 2025

8-10 am
11am-2pm
12 pm

1 pm

3 pm

2-4 pm

3-4 pm
5pm
530-630pm
6-8pm

8 pm

9 pm

9:30 pm
Saturday night

Caffeine Camp — Coffee

Go Duck Yourself - Refreshing Beverages Nautical Nudists
Tacos — First Coast Naturists/Noon-2PM

Fanny Floater

Sunshine Camp Make Your Own Naked Burn Pendant
Dilligaf Island Jam Session Stage

Caps Camp Wine and Cheese

Group Photo at Fire Pit

Latin Dance Class - Stage - La Fiesta

Happy hour at the Tatooine Cantina (The Alien Tribe)
Parade — meet up at the stage at 7:45pm

Conclave / Fire Performers with drums

Burn

Rabbit Hole/Dance Party 9pm-1am/ Grilled Cheese and Popcorn by Our

Camp at Rabbit Hole

Gatorbait Swamp Shenanigans — Jambalaya
Sunshine Camp White Out Glow Party — DJ Rave Dance party! wear white

for the blacklights, Vodka lemonade & Peanut Butter Jelly sandwiches served

Sunday - May 4, 2025

Morning
8-10am
1030am-130pm
11 am

12:30 pm

1:30 pm
Sunday Night

Man Solo Day Three: Return of the Red-eye, espresso martinis

Caffeine Camp — Coffee

Hair of the Wookie" Mimosa Bar at the Tattooine Cantina (The Alien Tribe)
Maypole

Pudding fight

Fanny floater

Rabbit Hole/Karaoke

Note * There are many tribal events going on at varying parts of the day.
All details are listed in the brochure to come soon *

All event schedules will be considered “RANDOM & UNRELIABLE” LMAO
Wander and Enjoy



