2025 NAKED BURN SCHEDULE

Friday - May 2, 2025

10 am	Sunshine Camp Make Your Own Naked Burn Pendant
11 am	Fekawi Hot Dogs
1 pm	Weather permitting - Fanny Floater
2-4 pm or later	Dilligaf Island Jam Session
6-8pm	Happy hour at the Tatooine Cantina (The Alien Tribe)
7:20 pm (Dusk)	Lights on Bikes Parade
8 pm	Fire performers/Drum Circle
830 pm	Jamaica Me Dance party Sunshine Camp
Friday night	Rabbit Hole-Karaoke 9pm-1am
	Gatorbait Swamp Shenanigans – Pulled Pork

Saturday - May 3, 2025

8-10 am	Caffeine Camp – Coffee
11am-2pm	Go Duck Yourself - Refreshing Beverages Nautical Nudists
12 pm	Tacos – First Coast Naturists/Noon-2PM
1 pm	Fanny Floater
3 pm	Sunshine Camp Make Your Own Naked Burn Pendant
2-4 pm	Dilligaf Island Jam Session Stage
3-4 pm	Caps Camp Wine and Cheese
5 pm	Group Photo at Fire Pit
530-630pm	Latin Dance Class - Stage - La Fiesta
6-8pm	Happy hour at the Tatooine Cantina (The Alien Tribe)
8 pm	Parade – meet up at the stage at 7:45pm
9 pm	Conclave / Fire Performers with drums
9:30 pm	Burn
Saturday night	Rabbit Hole/Dance Party 9pm-1am/ Grilled Cheese and Popcorn by Our
Camp at Rabbit Hole	9
	Gatorbait Swamp Shenanigans – Jambalaya
	Sunshine Camp White Out Glow Party – DJ Rave Dance party! wear white
for the blacklights, V	odka lemonade & Peanut Butter Jelly sandwiches served

Sunday - May 4, 2025

Morning	Man Solo Day Three: Return of the Red-eye, espresso martinis
8-10am	Caffeine Camp – Coffee
1030am-130pm	Hair of the Wookie" Mimosa Bar at the Tattooine Cantina (The Alien Tribe)
11 am	Maypole
12:30 pm	Pudding fight
1:30 pm	Fanny floater
Sunday Night	Rabbit Hole/Karaoke

Note * There are many tribal events going on at varying parts of the day. All details are listed in the brochure to come soon *

All event schedules will be considered "RANDOM & UNRELIABLE" LMAO Wander and Enjoy